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Alabama (Seasonally Adjusted)
Alabama (Not Seasonally Adjusted)
Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Cherokee
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Cullman
Dale
Dallas
DeKalb
Elmore
Escambia
Etowah
Fayette
Franklin
Geneva
Greene
Hale

Henry
Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes
Macon
Madison
Marengo
Marion
Marshall
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry
Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Wilcox
Winston
United States (Seasonally Adjusted)
United States (Not Seasonally Adj.)

2,335,450
2,344,327
27,430
105,870
7,744
8,895
26,144
4,516
9,116
46,314
16,730
11,939

47,196
192,232
6,851
109,943
62,994
2,952
7,917
16,204
9,700
23,966
124,477
43,164
4,572

167,484,000

2,331,773
2,343,557
27,379
105,445
7,780
8,912
26,117
4,499
9,109
46,216
16,799
11,932

47,151
192,262
6,892
109,981
62,912
2,953
7,878
16,177
9,679
24,026
124,529
43,179
4,581
36,594

167,960,000

2,295,280
2,294,590
26,872
103,750
7,877
8,692
25,543
4,272
8,972
45,592
16,184
11,720

7,483
13,591
45,900

189,193
6,831
107,690
61,670

2,879

7,706
16,130

9,521
23,424

121,932
42,219
4,530

166,221,000

2,263,393
2,282,691
26,792
103,222
7,425
8,671
25,525
4,404
8,824
44,953
16,299
11,641

206,622
7,368
13,064
46,177
185,820
6,546
106,860
61,668
2,797
7,668
15,738
9,435
23,247
121,953
42,157

161,590,000

2,260,889
2,272,724
26,675
102,439
7,401
8,641
25,406
4,372
8,787
44,687
16,317
11,598

205,924
7,307
13,019
45,973
184,766
6,528
106,476
61,362
2,780
7,599
15,650
9,396
23,193
121,627
42,028
4,382

161,356,000

2,243,276
2,253,882
26,446
102,063
7,609
8,549
25,152
4,202
8,774
44,690
15,919
11,465

201,649
7,301
13,296
45,227
185,110
6,616
105,492
60,789
2,779
7,543
15,818
9,363
22,981
120,327
41,588
4,420
35,871

161,075,000

72,057
61,636
638
2,648
319
224
619
112
292
1,361
431
298
479
168
365
139
143
648
731
141
120
437
207
879
574
671
752
860
460
1,200
213
338
292
133
203
21
1,289
619
8,522
174
1,150
356
2,119
1,158
166
271
4,635
265
387
1,019
6,412
305
3,083
1,326
155
249
466
265
719
2,524
1,007
182
1,015
460
2,608
711
247
195
273
6,492,000
5,894,000

70,884
70,833
704
3,006
379
271
71
127
322
1,529
482
334
567
188
421
178
176
723
802
169
152
518
199
1,020
677
789
865
1,005
539
1,405
241
402
343
171
231
247
1,479
709
9,745
190
1,295
402
2,388
1,320
169
296
5,404
275
432
1,178
7,496
364
3,505
1,550
173
279
527
283
833
2,902
1,151
199
1,170
527
3,054
838
281
218
309

52,004
40,708
426
1,687
268
143
391

70

198
902
265
255
318
124

102
102

493
94

287
108
569
394
474
511
576
317
765
116
299
198
112
137
127
888
400
5,641
112
779
224
1,304
747
112
180
2,968
182
295
673
4,083
215
2,198
881
100
163
312
158
443
1,605
631
110
705
315
1,721
489
161
148
193

6,429,000 5,715,000
6,604,000 5,146,000

3.1%
2.6%
2.3%
2.5%
4.1%
2.5%
2.4%
2.5%
3.2%
2.9%
2.6%
2.5%
2.3%
4.1%
4.8%
2.3%
2.3%
2.9%
3.0%
3.3%
2.7%
2.9%
3.3%
2.2%
2.7%
5.0%
2.4%
2.2%
3.1%
3.0%
3.3%
2.4%
2.6%
4.5%
3.4%
3.0%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
3.0%
2.6%
2.4%
2.5%
2.3%
4.7%
3.3%
2.2%
3.5%
2.9%
2.2%
3.3%
4.5%
2.8%
2.1%
5.3%
3.1%
2.9%
2.7%
3.0%
2.0%
2.3%
4.0%
2.8%
2.6%
2.4%
2.7%
2.7%
7.7%
2.7%
3.9%
3.5%

3.0% 2.3%
3.0% 1.8%
2.6% 1.6%
2.9% 1.6%
4.9% 3.4%
3.0% 1.6%
2.7% 1.5%
2.8% 1.6%
3.5% 2.2%
3.3% 2.0%
2.9% 1.6%
2.8% 2.2%
2.8% 1.6%
4.6% 3.0%
5.5% 3.8%
3.0% 1.7%
2.8% 1.7%
3.3% 1.8%
3.3% 2.1%
4.0% 2.3%
3.4% 1.8%
3.5% 2.0%
3.2% 1.8%
2.5% 1.4%
3.2% 1.9%
5.9% 3.5%
2.7% 1.7%
2.6% 1.5%
3.7% 22%
3.5% 1.9%
3.7% 1.8%
2.8% 2.1%
3.1% 1.8%
5.8% 4.0%
3.9% 2.4%
3.5% 1.8%
3.0% 1.8%
3.0% 1.7%
2.9% 1.7%
3.3% 2.0%
3.0% 1.8%
2.7% 1.5%
2.9% 1.6%
2.6% 1.5%
4.8% 3.3%
3.6% 2.3%
2.6% 1.5%
3.6% 2.4%
3.2% 2.2%
2.5% 1.5%
3.9% 2.2%
5.3% 3.1%
3.2% 2.0%
2.5% 1.4%
5.9% 3.5%
3.5% 2.1%
3.3% 1.9%
2.9% 1.7%
3.5% 1.9%
2.3% 1.3%
2.7% 1.5%
4.3% 2.4%
3.2% 1.9%
3.0% 1.8%
2.8% 1.6%
3.2% 1.9%
3.1% 1.8%
8.6% 6.0%
3.1% 2.0%
3.8% 3.4%
3.9% 3.1%

Counties and Metropolitan Areas are comparable to the not seasonally adjusted labor force data.
Estimates prepared by the Alabama Department of Labor in cooperation with the Bureau of Labor Statistics, based on a 2023 benchmark.
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